FOR LEASE

REGAL
BENDERS
LANDING

4495 RILEY FUZZEL RD.
Spring, TX 77386

PRESENTED BY:

JEFF BEARD CCIM
0: 281.367.2220 x114

MATT KNAGG
0: 281.367.2220 x139



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

SIZE: The subject site will include +24,000 SF of restaurant, entertainment, and retail

space flanking the entrance of the 24 screen/4,300+ seat/105,389 SF theatre complex.

The development sits on 14.05 acres (612,018 square feet).

LOCATION: located on the east side of Birnham Woods Dr., just north of the new Grand
Parkway (State Highway - GP99] in Spring, Texas. Located just east of the new Kroger-
anchored Birnham Woods Marketplace.

DELIVERY: The subject site is now OPEN

JEFF BEARD CCIM MATT KNAGG
0:281.367.2220 x114 0: 281.367.2220 x139

REGAL BENDERS LANDING

This information contained herein has been obtained from reliable sources; however, SVN | J. Beard Real Estate - Greater Houston, The J. Beard Company, LLC and The J. Beard Real Estate Company, L.P., makes no guarantees, warranties or representations to the
completeness or accuracy of the data. Property submitted is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, prior sale or withdrawal without notice.

7>

OFFERING SUMMARY
LEASE RATE:
AVAILABLE SF:

BUILDING SIZE:

DEMOGRAPHICS 2022
TOTAL POPULATION
TOTAL DAYTIME POPULATION

AVERAGE HH INCOME

I MILE
6,764
8,086

$136,420

Map data ©2022

Negotiable

1,630 - 3,230 SF

3 MILES
46,224
56,390

$134,737

24,000 SF

5 MILES
118,055
122,835

$115,109



JEFF BEARD CCIM MATT KNAGG
0:281.367.2220 x114 0: 281.367.2220 x139

REGAL BENDERS LANDING

This information contained herein has been obtained from reliable sources; however, SVN | J. Beard Real Estate - Greater Houston, The J. Beard Company, LLC and The J. Beard Real Estate Company, L.P., makes no guarantees, warranties or representations to the
completeness or accuracy of the data. Property submitted is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, prior sale or withdrawal without notice.



JEFF BEARD CCIM MATT KNAGG
0:281.367.2220 x114 0: 281.367.2220 x139

REGAL BENDERS LANDING

This information contained herein has been obtained from reliable sources; however, SVN | J. Beard Real Estate - Greater Houston, The J. Beard Company, LLC and The J. Beard Real Estate Company, L.P., makes no guarantees, warranties or representations to the
completeness or accuracy of the data. Property submitted is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, prior sale or withdrawal without notice.



JEFF BEARD CCIM MATT KNAGG
0:281.367.2220 x114 0: 281.367.2220 x139

REGAL BENDERS LANDING

This information contained herein has been obtained from reliable sources; however, SVN | J. Beard Real Estate - Greater Houston, The J. Beard Company, LLC and The J. Beard Real Estate Company, L.P., makes no guarantees, warranties or representations to the
completeness or accuracy of the data. Property submitted is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, prior sale or withdrawal without notice.



JEFF BEARD CCIM MATT KNAGG
0:281.367.2220 x114 0: 281.367.2220 x139

REGAL BENDERS LANDING

This information contained herein has been obtained from reliable sources; however, SVN | J. Beard Real Estate - Greater Houston, The J. Beard Company, LLC and The J. Beard Real Estate Company, L.P., makes no guarantees, warranties or representations to the
completeness or accuracy of the data. Property submitted is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, prior sale or withdrawal without notice.



JEFF BEARD CCIM MATT KNAGG
0: 281.367.2220 x114 0: 281.367.2220 x139

REGAL BENDERS LANDING

This information contained herein has been obtained from reliable sources; however, SVN | J. Beard Real Estate - Greater Houston, The J. Beard Company, LLC and The J. Beard Real Estate Company, L.P., makes no guarantees, warranties or representations to the
completeness or accuracy of the data. Property submitted is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, prior sale or withdrawal without notice.



JEFF BEARD CCIM MATT KNAGG
0:281.367.2220 x114 0: 281.367.2220 x139

REGAL BENDERS LANDING

This information contained herein has been obtained from reliable sources; however, SVN | J. Beard Real Estate - Greater Houston, The J. Beard Company, LLC and The J. Beard Real Estate Company, L.P., makes no guarantees, warranties or representations to the
completeness or accuracy of the data. Property submitted is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, prior sale or withdrawal without notice.



JEFF BEARD CCIM MATT KNAGG
0:281.367.2220 x114 0: 281.367.2220 x139

REGAL BENDERS LANDING

MARKET OVERVIEW

The subject site’s proximity to the newly opened Birnham Woods Marketplace along the
Grand Parkway will cater to the numerous growing residential communities in the
immediate area. The site is adjacent to a new 123,000 sq ft Kroger Marketplace, one of
Houston’s leading supermarkets and is within a mile of two additional high-volume
supermarkets, HEB and Walmart Supercenter. The site will benefit from the frequency of

consumer visits to the area and strong retail demand in the trade area.

There are currently approximately 57,000 people within three miles of the site; ESRI
estimates a 4% annual growth rate in the next 5 years, bringing the population to
almost63,000. However, while ESRI is a respected demographic company, their projection
could be light if their model doesn’t account for the new growth being planned and created

as a result of the opening of the Grand Parkway.

Grand Oaks High School, a new 3,000 student high school opened at the start of the2018-
2019 school year and is just across the Grand Parkway from the subject site. The new high

school directly reflects the tremendous population growth occurring in the trade area.

Demographics in the trade area are very strong: the 3-mile Median Household Income
is$100,376, which is 55% higher than that of the Houston metro area. Many of the growing
residential communities in the trade area are offering homes starting at $400Kand ranging

up to over $1.4MM, while the median sale price of a new home in Houston is$282K.

The trade area also offers an above average consumer spending for total retail

at$15,400/capita; this compares favorably to $14,700/capita for the Houston metro area.

The site is located less than five miles from the new ExxonMobil Corporate Headquarters,
which employs approximately 12,000 people, and five miles from The Woodlands master-

planned community, which is home to over 54,000 employees.

This information contained herein has been obtained from reliable sources; however, SVN | J. Beard Real Estate - Greater Houston, The J. Beard Company, LLC and The J. Beard Real Estate Company, L.P., makes no guarantees, warranties or representations to the
completeness or accuracy of the data. Property submitted is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, prior sale or withdrawal without notice.



PRESENTED BY:

JEFF BEARD CCIM
281.367.2220 x114

MATT KNAGG
281.367.2220 x139

All SVN® Offices Independently Owned & Operated | 2022 All Right Reserved | www.svn.com



SVN J. Beard Real Estate - Greater Houston

0519836

jeff.beard@svn.com

281-367-2220

Steven Jeffrey Beard

0400693

jeff.beard@svn.com

281-367-2220




	Regal Benders Landing - Marketing_Brochure_2022
	SVN J Beard Greater Houston IABS Form_2022

	dhFormfield-3240737092: SVN J. Beard Real Estate - Greater Houston
	dhFormfield-3240737093: 0519836
	dhFormfield-3240737094: jeff.beard@svn.com
	dhFormfield-3240737095: 281-367-2220
	dhFormfield-3240737096: Steven Jeffrey Beard
	dhFormfield-3240737097: 0400693
	dhFormfield-3240737098: jeff.beard@svn.com
	dhFormfield-3240737099: 281-367-2220
	dhFormfield-3240737100: 
	dhFormfield-3240737101: 
	dhFormfield-3240737102: 
	dhFormfield-3240737103: 
	dhFormfield-3240737104: 
	dhFormfield-3240737105: 
	dhFormfield-3240737106: 
	dhFormfield-3240737107: 
	dhFormfield-3240737112: 


